TOROIDAL CHOKE VTCB4728-101-6A
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
12/26/2019
RoHS
Solid base for stable mounting
Fixed pins for easy PCB insertion
Operating Temperature Range: -20°C to +125°C
All specifications subject to change without notice.
107µH ±15%
Inductance
@ 10KHz, 1.0V
0A DC
100.0µH ±10%
Inductance
@ 10KHz, 1.0V
6.5A DC
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
22.0
Dimensions: inch
(mm)
S
F
S S F
1.850
(47.0)Max 1.102
(28.0)Max
.138
(3.5) Max
Ref
1.
85
0
(4
7.
0)
M
ax
Ø
.689±.020
(17.5±0.5)
.157±.039
(4.0±1.0)
.063
(1.6)
ALLIED
VTCB4728-101-6A
YYWW
.955
(24.25)
.955
(24.25)